Surgical technique / Product information
stellaris
Fo
r
he
al
th
ca

(in mm)
St
an
d
ar
d
St
an
d
ar
d
 O
ff
se
t
56.20.3150NG 133° 15 117.5 31.2
56.20.3160NG 133° 16 117.5 32.4
56.20.3170NG 133° 17 117.5 33.4
56.20.3180NG 133° 18 117.5 34.5
56.20.3190 133° 19 117.5 35.7
56.20.3200 133° 20 117.5 36.8
56.20.3210 133° 21 117.5 37.6
56.20.3220 133° 22 117.5 38.4
56.20.3230 133° 23 117.5 39.2
56.20.3240 133° 24 117.5 39.9
La
te
ra
l O
ff
se
t
56.20.4150NG 126° 15 117.5 36.6
56.20.4160NG 126° 16 117.5 38
56.20.4170NG 126° 17 117.5 39.2
56.20.4180NG 126° 18 117.5 40.4
56.20.4190 126° 19 117.5 41.8
56.20.4200 126° 20 117.5 43.1
56.20.4210 126° 21 117.5 44
56.20.4220 126° 22 117.5 44.9